HEATERS
P, F, S, and T Series, Heater Features and Benefits
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com A20
Overall
Length
Cold
Zone

P, F, S, and T SERIES, METAL HEATERS
DIMENSIONS
SINGLE TUBE METAL OVER THE SIDE HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
T12468-P4-X84
Titanium, 12,000 watts, 480 volt, 68” overall length, P4 protector, 84” wire and conduit.
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 USA • USA/CAN: 800-621-1998 • 440-974-1300 • Fax: 440-974-9561
 www.processtechnology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com 12162015
1 = 120
2 = 240
3 = 380
4 = 480
5 = 415
6 = 600
7 = 400
8 = 208
9 = 220
0 = 200
Type of Wire and
Series Wattage Voltage Length (in.)
2 = 2000 17 = 2kW standard
Options Protector Conduit Length
1 = 1000 11 = 1kW no designator = 36" length
4 = 4000 29 = 4kW Ex: -X84 = 84"
3 = 3000 23 = 3kW specify variations from standard
5 = 5000 35 = 5kW
6 = 6000 40 = 6kW
8 = 8000 47 = 8kW
9 = 9000 54 = 9kW
12 = 12000 68 = 12kW
10 = 10000 59 = 10kW
F = 304 stainless steel exceed tank
specify custom
P = steel lengths, not to
-3 = three phase power
T = titanium
no designator = single phase power (standard)
S = 316 stainless steel depth
Replaceable Protector
P1 (std) for solutions up to 180°F
P4 for solutions up to 230°F
P5 for solutions up to 300°F
Resettable Protector
(additional control components required)
P7 for solutions up to 300°F
P2 for solutions up to 180°F
P6 for solutions up to 230°F